Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aderes Litten - (1366244) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:35.33
3:35.40
3:35.57
3:50.07
4:09.65
4:18.86
4:19.71

4:26.15

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:35.33
3:35.40
3:35.57
3:50.07
4:09.65
4:18.86
4:26.15

4:19.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

244
243
243
200
156
140
139
129

WA Pts

244
243
243
200
156
140
129
139

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

m M

Date

15/10/22
15/05/22
16/10/21
11/07/21
08/12/19
23/1119
29/06/19
06/10/19

Date

15/10/22
15/05/22
16/10/21
11/07/21
08/12/19
23/11/119
06/10/19
29/06/19

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Gulidford City Mini Olympics

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet
Guildford City Swimming Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Gulidford City Mini Olympics

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019

Guildford City Swimming Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Spectrum LC
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Guildford

Flitwick

Venue

Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Spectrum LC
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Flitwick

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Guildford Ct

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Guildford Ct

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



