Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aderes Litten - (1366244) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:35.33	244	Н	15/10/22	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:35.40	243	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Flitwick	3
3:35.57	243	Н	16/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:50.07	200	F	11/07/21	Gulidford City Mini Olympics	Spectrum LC		4
4:09.65	156	F	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
4:18.86	140	F	23/11/19	Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
4:19.71	139	F	29/06/19	Guildford City Swimming Club Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
4:26.15	129	Н	06/10/19	Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019	Flitwick	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:35.33	244	Н	15/10/22	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:35.40	243	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Flitwick	3
3:35.57	243	Н	16/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:50.07	200	F	11/07/21	Gulidford City Mini Olympics	Spectrum LC		4
4:09.65	156	F	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
4:18.86	140	F	23/11/19	Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
4:26.15	129	Н	06/10/19	Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
4:19.71	139	F	29/06/19	Guildford City Swimming Club Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS